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BOARD OF TRUSTEES (4-Year Term) 
NAME WORK HOME/CELL FAX E-MAIL TERM 
Wendy Koenig, Mayor 970-577-3706  970-577-4770 wkoenig@estes.org 2024 
Marie Cenac, Mayor Pro Tem  970-481-8612 970-577-4770 mcenac@estes.org 2026 
Kirby Hazelton  630-334-1972 970-577-4770 khazelton@estes.org 2026 
Frank Lancaster  970-591-3702 970-577-4770 flancaster@estes.org 2024 
Barbara MacAlpine   970-577-4770 bmacalpine@estes.org 2024 
Patrick Martchink 970-577-0174 970-829-9411 970-577-4770 pmartchink@estes.org 2024 
Cindy Younglund   970-577-4770 cyounlund@estes.org 2024 

 
ESTES PARK PLANNING COMMISSION – EVPC (4-Year Term) 
NAME ROLE E-MAIL TERM 
Matthew Comstock Chair mcomstock@estes.org 2026 
Matthew Heiser Vice Chair mheiser@estes.org 2024 
Charles Cooper Commissioner ccooper@estes.org 2028 
Christopher Pawson Commissioner cpawson@estes.org 2028 
David Shirk Commissioner dshirk@estes.org 2024 

 
ESTES PARK BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT – BOA (3-Year Term) 
NAME ROLE E-MAIL TERM 
Jeff Moreau Chair jmoreau@estes.org 2026 
Wayne Newsom Vice Chair wnewsom@estes.org 2024 
Joe Holtzman Member jholtzman@estes.org 2025 

 
ESTES PARK BOARD OF APPEALS (5 – Year Term) 
NAME ROLE E-MAIL TERM 
Joe Calvin Chair joe@intersticearch.com 2023 
Vacant Member  2027 
Vacant Member  2028 
Brad Klein Member brad@advantagemechanical.us 2026 
Amy Plummer Member taet@aol.com 2024 
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LIASONS: Barbara MacAlpine: Estes Park Board of Adjustment  Kirby Hazelton: Estes Park Board of Appeals 
 Barbara MacAlpine: Estes Park Planning Commission Kirby Hazelton: Estes Valley Restorative 

Justice 
 Cindy Younglund: Police Auxiliary Barbara MacAlpine: Sister Cities Committee 
 Patrick Martchink Transportation Advisory Board   

 
 WORK E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Town Attorney Dan Kramer 970-577-4761 dkramer@estes.org 

Municipal Court Judge David J. Thrower 970-577-4774 municipalcourt@estes.org 

Assistant Municipal Court Judge Courtenay 
Patterson 

970-577-4774 municipalcourt@estes.org 

Municipal Court Clerk Kimberly Disney 970-577-4774 municipalcourt@estes.org 

Prosecuting Attorney Avi Rocklin 303-537-4774 avi@rocklinlaw.com 

 
STANDING COMMITTEE 

 
 AUDIT COMMITTEE 

Mayor Koenig 
Mayor Pro Tem Cenac 
Trustee Hazelton 
Town Administrator Machalek 
Finance Director Hudson 
Accounting Manager Garcia 
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